Regulatory Compliance:  RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant | ISO 9001:2015
Document version: TS-EPNT-0004-V1 REV 4.0
1
EPNT-4
©2023 Poynting Antennas (Pty) Ltd. All rights reserved
Product Specifications may change without prior notice
Revised: January 2023

The EPNT-4 is a CPE antenna that works from | 617 – 960 MHz | 1427 – 1517 MHz | 1710 – 2700 MHz | 3400 – 4200 MHz | and the following Wi-Fi
frequency bands | 2400 – 2500 MHz | and | 5000 – 7200 MHz |
Product Order Code (SKU) A-EPNT-0004-V1-15 A-EPNT-0004-V1-17
Ports
1 & 2 – LTE
3 & 4 - Wi-Fi
5 – GPS
1, 2, 3 & 4 – LTE
 5 & 6 - Wi-Fi
7 - GPS
SISO / MIMO 2x2 MIMO – LTE
2x2 MIMO – Wi-Fi
4x4 MIMO – LTE
2x2 MIMO – Wi-Fi
Coax Cable Type RTK-031 – LTE, Wi-Fi & GPS RTK-031 – LTE, Wi-Fi & GPS
Coax Cable Length 150 mm - LTE, Wi-Fi & GPS 150 mm - LTE, Wi-Fi & GPS
Connector Type RA SMA* (M) - LTE, & GPS
RA RPSMA* (M)- Wi-Fi
RA SMA* (M) – LTE & GPS
RA RPSMA* (M)- Wi-Fi
Weight 1.175 kg 1.19 kg
Packaged Weight 2.19 kg 2.21 kg
EAN 6009710924853 6009710924877
*RA SMA: Right Angle/90° SMA
*RA RPSMA: Right Angle/90° Reverse Polarity SMA
*The coax cables & connectors are factory mounted to the antenna
Regulatory Compliance:  RoHS 2011/65/EU Compliant | ISO 9001:2015
Document version: TS-EPNT-0004-V1 REV 4.0
3
©2023 Poynting Antennas (Pty) Ltd. All rights reserved
Product Specifications may change without prior notice
Revised: January 2023
Frequency Bands:
617 – 960 MHz
1427 – 1517 MHz
  1710 – 2700 MHz
3400 – 4200 MHz
Gain (Max):  1 dBi @ 617 – 960 MHz
2 dBi @ 1427 – 1517 MHz
3 dBi @ 1710 – 2700 MHz
0 dBi @ 3400 - 4200 MHz
VSWR:    <3:1
Feed Power Handling:  10 W
Input Impedance:   50 Ohm (nominal)
Polarisation: Cell 1: ±45°Cross Polarised
Cell 2: ±45°Cross Polarised
Path to Ground:  Yes
Frequency:
2400 - 2500 MHz
5000 – 7200 MHz
Gain (Max): 2.2 dBi @ 2400 - 2500 MHz
2.2 dBi @ 5000 - 7200 MHz
VSWR: <2.5:1 over 90% of the band
Feed Power
Handling:
10 W
Nominal Input
Impedance:
50 Ohm (nominal)
Polarisation:
Wi-Fi (Main): Vertical & Horizontal Cross Polarised
Wi-Fi (Aux): ±45° Cross Polarised
Path to Ground: Yes
Frequency Range (GPS): 1575.42MHz/1600MHz
Gain (Max): 21+/-2dBi
VSWR: ≤1.5:1
DC Voltage: 2.7-3.3 V
DC Current: 5-15mA
Noise Figure: ≤1.5 dB
Nominal Impedance: 50 Ω